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PPRREECCIISSIIOONNSSSSKKJJUUTTNNIINNGG      

Pl Namn Förening Kortnr Resultat 
1 Stendahl Alex Uppl Väsby psk 42542 46 45 50 43 45 46 275 
2 Stener Jan Mälarhöjdens ps 42119 45 46 45 46 45 47 274 
3 Olsson Jimmy Mälarhöjdens ps 41336 42 43 45 46 49 44 269 
4 Jerlhagen Olle Atlas Copco pk 42260 45 42 44 43 46 46 266 

5 Grip Mikael Gripen Pk 41585 44 43 46 43 46 43 265 
6 Schytte Daniel Gripen Pk 41587 46 40 43 42 48 45 264 
7 Bohman Michael Katarina psf 41728 46 43 41 43 47 42 262 
8 Bergefall Thomas Svartsjö psk 40895 43 44 46 37 45 46 261 
9 Herjeskog Jonas Handens psk 42473 45 44 46 44 42 40 261 
10 Bergefall Robin Svartsjö psk 40894 42 42 44 44 43 44 259 
11 Cajander Anders Atlas Copco pk 42259 38 44 39 45 45 43 254 
12 Karavaev Max Rosersbergs Pk  36 39 46 42 44 45 252 
13 Tibblin Lennart Atlas Copco pk 42255 41 42 39 46 40 44 252 
14 Otterheim Johan Hornsbergs Psk  43 44 40 41 41 43 252 
15 Österberg Lars Göte Bromma pk 42646 46 37 40 40 47 42 252 
16 Matteoni Alexander Katarina psf 41733 45 42 42 37 44 41 251 

17 Palmér Mats Ballongbergets Skf 42927 43 39 39 43 41 45 250 
18 Sandgren George Gripen Pk 41579 42 42 40 44 39 43 250 
19 Lokvist Anette Bålsta ss 41902 44 42 43 41 41 39 250 
20 Grip Christel Gripen Pk 41586 41 44 44 43 39 39 250 
21 Nilsson Rickard Gripen Pk 41577 40 39 39 44 43 44 249 
22 Ntanos Ioannis Mälarhöjdens ps 41339 40 41 41 40 41 44 247 
23 Oganezov Eduard Katarina psf  38 41 47 36 44 41 247 
24 Salman Isa Bromma pk 42644 43 38 38 39 42 45 245 
25 Baker Carl Gripen Pk 41573 39 41 37 43 41 44 245 
26 Erling Björn Bålsta ss  41 37 41 45 49 32 245 
27 Söderberg Martin Bålsta ss 41901 43 38 41 39 37 46 244 

28 Bergefall Diana Svartsjö psk 40893 39 40 45 40 38 42 244 
29 Nilsson Anders Lövsta skf 40533 36 45 41 44 41 37 244 
30 Thompson Michael Gripen Pk 41575 40 37 41 41 40 44 243 
31 Fagerback Christoffer Svartsjö psk 42163 35 43 43 39 42 41 243 
32 Morling Johan Uppl Väsby psk 42550 42 39 43 41 39 39 243 
33 Axner Dan Gripen Pk 41578 38 42 39 41 39 42 241 
34 Tullberg Carl Bromma pk 41431 44 39 41 43 36 38 241 
35 Holm Thomas Lövsta skf 42442 39 39 38 41 39 43 239 
36 Johansson Jerker Bromma pk 42645 34 41 40 41 43 40 239 
37 Alvaeus Tobias Atlas Copco pk 42258 45 42 40 41 40 31 239 
38 Ayata Halit Rosersbergs Pk  43 35 37 38 41 44 238 
39 Jidkvist Cecilia Sthlmspolisens Skf 42048 41 40 33 42 39 43 238 

40 Bergenvik Dick För. Precisionskyttarna 42875 35 34 42 38 45 43 237 
41 Cedergren Rickard Svartsjö psk 42167 36 41 40 38 42 40 237 
42 Tuvell Olle Sthlmspolisens Skf 42049 43 39 39 42 34 40 237 
43 Olsson Andreas Hornsbergs Psk 42890 35 37 37 44 39 43 235 
44 Grufman Fredrik Uppl Väsby psk 42543 44 37 42 38 38 35 234 
45 Rosdahl Riikka Ballongbergets Skf 41547 37 31 32 46 41 45 232 
46 Kullander Stefan Lövsta skf 40536 40 34 41 41 40 34 230 
47 Franken Dirk Handens psk 42474 26 37 42 42 42 39 228 
48 Thorne Brian Sthlmspolisens Skf 42046 40 31 43 35 41 38 228 
49 Ehlin Johnny Lövsta skf 38492 32 41 42 33 36 43 227 
50 Blom Robert Atlas Copco pk 42262 37 41 30 37 42 35 222 

51 Elm Tohny Atlas Copco pk 42256 37 40 38 34 39 34 222 
52 Sivertsson Kaj Uppl Väsby psk 38395 41 38 31 34 39 38 221 
53 Lindell Therése Gripen Pk 42873 38 43 37 36 33 34 221 
54 Billton Maria Lövsta skf 40553 33 39 38 32 38 40 220 
55 Kurki Magnus Sthlmspolisens Skf 41870 21 43 39 39 40 38 220 
56 Gergely Tamas Lövsta skf 40543 34 34 31 39 39 42 219 
57 Bergqvist Joakim Gripen Pk 41589 34 32 37 38 37 39 217 
58 Sundkvist Klasson Rebecka Bromma pk 42649 39 30 41 42 37 26 215 
59 Ståhlberg Johan Fridhemsplans Psk 42475 34 29 35 31 45 37 211 
60 Elvestedt Jennifer SAPK 42111 39 23 40 36 40 33 211 
61 Gezelius Anders Mälarhöjdens ps  37 31 30 34 33 40 205 
62 Richen Pontus Lövsta skf 18503 34 37 37 33 30 32 203 

63 Elvestedt Pernilla SAPK 42117 34 42 24 32 41 30 203 
64 Hiärne Thomas För. Precisionskyttarna 40414 35 28 37 32 33 37 202 
65 Roos Mikael Pk Svea Ing 1  38 31 36 39 27 31 202 
66 Hall Radojkovic Milos Gripen Pk 41590 34 34 29 38 34 31 200 
67 Ayata Hamit Rosersbergs Pk  27 40 37 40 34 19 197 
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Pl Namn Förening Kortnr Resultat 
68 Åkerman Sten SAPK 42110 32 33 26 40 34 29 194 
69 Winström Staffan Svartsjö psk 42166 33 35 32 33 33 28 194 
70 Dardai Ann Bromma pk 41430 24 32 31 17 33 30 167 
71 Nilsson Julia Bålsta ss  18 20 31 26 28 26 149 
72 Yazdani Niloofar Ballongbergets Skf 42928 18 24 17 27 27 25 138 
73 Berglöf Leena Lövsta skf 42437 31 15 21 18 18 18 121 
74 Sjöden Catis Bromma pk 42643 12 13 21 21 12 24 103 
75 Sarajlija Muharem Rosersbergs Pk  16 18 6 6 10 21 77 
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FFÄÄLLTTSSKKJJUUTTNNIINNGG      

Pl Namn Förening Kortnr Resultat 
1 Cajander Anders Atlas Copco pk 42259 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/6 56 (20) 
     Särskjutning   5/5 5/5 20 
2 Tullberg Carl Bromma pk 41431 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/6 56 (20) 
     Särskjutning   2/2 4/4 12  

3 Schytte Daniel Gripen Pk 41587 6/6 6/6 6/2 4/4 6/6 52 (17) 
4 Stener Jan Mälarhöjdens ps 42119 6/6 5/5 6/2 5/5 6/6 52 (16) 
5 Matteoni Alexander Katarina psf 41733 6/6 6/6 6/2 5/5 5/5 52 (13) 
6 Grip Mikael Gripen Pk 41585 6/6 3/3 6/2 6/6 6/6 50 (22) 
7 Erling Björn Bålsta ss  6/6 5/5 6/2 5/5 5/5 50 (18) 
8 Bergefall Thomas Svartsjö psk 40895 6/6 6/6 6/2 4/4 5/5 50 (18) 
9 Bergenvik Dick För. Precisionskyttarna 42875 6/6 5/5 6/2 6/6 4/4 50 (15) 
10 Palmér Mats Ballongbergets Skf 42927 6/6 4/4 6/2 6/6 5/5 50 (14) 
11 Alvaeus Tobias Atlas Copco pk 42258 5/5 5/5 5/2 5/5 6/6 49 (7) 
12 Bohman Michael Katarina psf 41728 6/6 4/4 6/2 4/4 6/6 48 (16) 
13 Nilsson Rickard Gripen Pk 41577 6/6 6/6 6/2 2/2 6/6 48 (15) 
14 Tuvell Olle Sthlmspolisens Skf 42049 6/6 6/5 5/2 4/4 5/5 48 (15) 

15 Bergefall Robin Svartsjö psk 40894 6/6 5/5 6/2 6/6 3/3 48 (15) 
16 Salman Isa Bromma pk 42644 5/5 6/5 6/2 4/4 5/5 47 (12) 
17 Hall Radojkovic Milos Gripen Pk 41590 6/6 4/4 6/2 3/3 6/6 46 (18) 
18 Österberg Lars Göte Bromma pk 42646 6/6 2/2 6/2 5/5 6/6 46 (16) 
19 Bergefall Diana Svartsjö psk 40893 6/6 4/4 6/2 3/3 6/6 46 (13) 
20 Tibblin Lennart Atlas Copco pk 42255 6/6 4/4 5/1 5/5 5/5 46 (12) 
21 Morling Johan Uppl Väsby psk 42550 6/6 4/4 4/2 5/5 5/5 46 (11) 
22 Johansson Jerker Bromma pk 42645 6/6 5/5 5/2 5/5 3/3 45 (11) 
23 Ståhlberg Johan Fridhemsplans Psk 42475 6/6 3/3 5/2 4/4 6/6 45 (10) 
24 Stendahl Alex Uppl Väsby psk 42542 3/3 5/5 3/2 6/6 6/6 45 (6) 
25 Holm Thomas Lövsta skf 42442 6/6 3/3 6/2 4/4 5/5 44 (24) 

26 Olsson Jimmy Mälarhöjdens ps 41336 6/6 2/2 6/2 5/5 5/5 44 (16) 
27 Grip Christel Gripen Pk 41586 6/6 4/4 5/2 3/3 5/5 43 (14) 
28 Axner Dan Gripen Pk 41578 6/6 4/4 5/2 3/3 5/5 43 (13) 
29 Thorne Brian Sthlmspolisens Skf 42046 6/6 5/5 5/2 5/5 2/2 43 (10) 
30 Sandgren George Gripen Pk 41579 6/6 3/3 6/2 4/4 4/4 42 (16) 
31 Kurki Magnus Sthlmspolisens Skf 41870 6/6 4/4 5/2 4/4 3/3 41 (16) 
32 Franken Dirk Handens psk 42474 4/4 4/4 5/2 6/6 3/3 41 (14) 
33 Jidkvist Cecilia Sthlmspolisens Skf 42048 5/5 6/6 6/2 2/2 3/3 40 (14) 
34 Blom Robert Atlas Copco pk 42262 5/5 3/3 6/2 5/5 3/3 40 (11) 
35 Kullander Stefan Lövsta skf 40536 6/6 4/4 4/2 4/4 3/3 40 (8) 
36 Herjeskog Jonas Handens psk 42473 6/6 2/2 4/1 4/4 5/5 39 (12) 
37 Fagerback Christoffer Svartsjö psk 42163 5/5 2/2 5/2 5/4 4/4 38 (15) 

38 Sivertsson Kaj Uppl Väsby psk 38395 6/6 1/1 4/2 5/3 6/4 38 (14) 
39 Sundkvist Klasson Rebecka Bromma pk 42649 6/6 4/4 4/2 4/4 2/2 38 (10) 
40 Nilsson Anders Lövsta skf 40533 5/5 2/2 4/2 4/4 5/5 38 (9) 
41 Otterheim Johan Hornsbergs Psk  6/6 3/3 5/1 2/2 5/4 37 (11) 
42 Ehlin Johnny Lövsta skf 38492 5/5 4/4 3/2 5/5 2/2 37 (8) 
43 Elm Tohny Atlas Copco pk 42256 6/6 3/3 4/2 3/3 3/3 36 (14) 
44 Thompson Michael Gripen Pk 41575 6/6 3/3 4/2 2/2 4/4 36 (11) 
45 Lindell Therése Gripen Pk 42873 5/5 3/3 4/2 4/4 3/3 36 (10) 
46 Oganezov Eduard Katarina psf  5/5 4/3 3/2 6/6 1/1 36 (8) 
47 Yazdani Niloofar Ballongbergets Skf 42928 4/4 3/3 4/2 5/5 3/3 36 (7) 
48 Roos Mikael Pk Svea Ing 1  6/6 3/3 4/2 4/4 2/2 36 (6) 

49 Hiärne Thomas För. Precisionskyttarna 40414 5/5 3/3 6/2 2/2 3/3 34 (21) 
50 Bergqvist Joakim Gripen Pk 41589 4/4 4/4 6/2 2/2 3/3 34 (13) 
51 Jerlhagen Olle Atlas Copco pk 42260 5/5 1/1 2/2 5/5 4/4 34 (9) 
52 Baker Carl Gripen Pk 41573 5/5 2/2 3/1 4/4 4/4 34 (5) 
53 Winström Staffan Svartsjö psk 42166 6/6 2/2 3/2 4/4 2/2 33 (3) 
54 Grufman Fredrik Uppl Väsby psk 42543 5/5 2/2 6/2 3/3 2/2 32 (16) 
55 Cedergren Rickard Svartsjö psk 42167 4/4 4/4 4/2 2/2 3/3 32 (12) 
56 Karavaev Max Rosersbergs Pk  4/4 3/3 0/0 3/3 6/6 32 (6) 
57 Richen Pontus Lövsta skf 18503 5/5 5/5 5/2 2/2 0/0 31 (11) 
58 Elvestedt Jennifer SAPK 42111 5/5 0/0 5/2 3/3 4/4 31 (8) 
59 Ntanos Ioannis Mälarhöjdens ps 41339 6/6 2/2 4/2 3/3 1/1 30 (15) 
60 Billton Maria Lövsta skf 40553 5/5 3/3 4/2 3/3 1/1 30 (9) 

61 Elvestedt Pernilla SAPK 42117 5/5 3/3 4/2 2/2 2/2 30 (4) 
62 Rosdahl Riikka Ballongbergets Skf 41547 3/3 2/2 2/1 4/4 4/4 29 (3) 
63 Söderberg Martin Bålsta ss 41901 3/3 2/2 3/2 2/2 3/3 25 (5) 
64 Gergely Tamas Lövsta skf 40543 5/5 3/3 2/1 1/1 2/2 25 (3) 
65 Nilsson Julia Bålsta ss  3/3 2/2 4/2 1/1 2/2 22 (13) 
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Pl Namn Förening Kortnr Resultat 
66 Lokvist Anette Bålsta ss 41902 3/3 1/1 4/2 1/1 3/3 22 (9) 
67 Gezelius Anders Mälarhöjdens ps  4/4 2/2 2/1 2/2 1/1 21 (3) 
68 Olsson Andreas Hornsbergs Psk 42890 4/4 2/2 2/1 3/3 0/0 21 (2) 
69 Ayata Halit Rosersbergs Pk  3/2 2/2 2/2 2/2 1/1 19 (7) 
70 Dardai Ann Bromma pk 41430 3/3 2/2 1/1 2/2 1/1 18 (4) 
71 Berglöf Leena Lövsta skf 42437 2/2 1/1 5/2 1/1 1/1 17 (9) 
72 Sjöden Catis Bromma pk 42643 0/0 1/1 2/1 1/1 4/4 15 (4) 
73 Åkerman Sten SAPK 42110 3/3 0/0 1/1 2/2 0/0 12 (5) 
74 Ayata Hamit Rosersbergs Pk  1/1 1/1 1/1 2/2 1/1 12 (1) 

75 Sarajlija Muharem Rosersbergs Pk  1/1 0/0 0/0 2/2 0/0 6 (0) 
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